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lotteria
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residuo anno 2020

BILANGIO PREVENTIYO ESERCIZIO 2022

Presidente

Il Collegio
IMARISIO
BENSO Carlo
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Avanzo gestione

€ 24.356,65

7,628,45
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15.000,00
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5.420,00
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SIRICANI SOLIMINE


